
CA 5 - C August Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
97

181
397
-19

0
196

1559
424
1564

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China  Leader: Open

July 2020 to August 2020 (2 months) Results

CA 5 - C

August (Only Results)

Aug-19 Aug-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
41
40
109
7

0
77
986
86

1047

CA 5 - C

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
117
194
450
-19

CA 5 - C

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
9
0
21
1

0
45
228
42
261

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
9
0
21
1

0
45
228
42
261

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
25
19
143
-78

0
38
492
48
568

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
25
19
143
-78

0
38
492
48
568

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
28
2
40
9

0
45
363
221
235

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
28
2
40
9

0
45
363
221
235

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
28
31
37
54

0
58
374
20
457

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
28
31
37
54

0
58
374
20
457

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020 2020-2021

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

0
2
3
1
6

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

128
156
-6

0
8
99
92
37

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

129
156
-5

0
10
102
93
43

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C




